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FINE MEALS FRESHLY MADE

APPETIZERS
Mini Crab Cakes $14.95
Burger Sliders $10.95 for 4
Ricotta & Fresh Tomato Tart $9.95
Guacamole $8.95/pint
Mini Caprese Skewers $16.00/doz

Corn Cobettes w/ Basil Butter
Watermelon, Tomato & Feta Salad

Parmesan Tots w/ Dipping Sauce
BBQ or Apiary Honey Mustard

Grilled Summer Squash w/
Lemon-Scallion Dressing

Tossed Salad w/
Green Goddess Dressing

Grilled Ranch Potatoes
Cavatelli Pasta Salad

Stuffed Zucchini

Asian Sesame Zucchini Noodles
German Fingerling Potato Salad
Campfire Baked Beans
Rainbow Veggie Kabobs

Honey-Lime Ramen Noodle Salad

$4.95/2 pieces
$10.95/1b
$5.95

$10.95/1b

$10.95
$7.95/1b
$9.95
$8.95
$6.95/1b
$9.95/1b
$8.95/1b
$7.95
$10.95/1b

S’mores Skewers
Mini Berry Pies

Blueberry Cheesecake

$10.95 for 6
$4.95
$4.50/slice

LABOR DAY
MENTU

Sausage & Peppers

New York Strip Steak +
Roasted Potatoes with
Broccoli & Cheddar-Scallion

Grilled Hotdogs with Fixins
Moustard, Sauerkraut, Turkey Chili

New England Lobster Roll

Hawaiian Chicken Paillard
with Grilled Pineapple Salsa

Philly Cheesesteak Sandwich

California Grilled Chicken
Sandwiches with Avocado

Pesto Shrimp Skewers

Chicken / Bacon / Ranch Skewers
St. Louis Style Ribs

Grilled Salmon

Shaved Zucchini &
Prosciutto Grilled Flatbread

Buttermilk Fried Chicken
Spiced BBQ Pork Chops

$35.00/Y% tray

$24.95
$6.95

$18.95
$10.95

$11.95

$11.95
$10.95
$9.95/each
$12.95
$12.95/piece

$10.95
$12.95/4 pieces
$10.95/1b

Please place your order by
Wednesday, September 2nd,
by calling Apiary at (914) 834-3572.

*Prices do not include tax.

Pecan Pie $18.00
@ Apiary ¢ 157 Larchmont Ave, Larchmont, NY 10538
apiarylarchmont@gmail.com ¢ www.apiarylarchmont.com




